Upcoming NCRA Approved Events as of 8/8/2025

Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
Type Less, Produce More: Text
STAR Aug 4, 2025 Zoom Expansion from Novice to Expert Mike Schena 0.100|star@staronline.org
Los Angeles County Court Reporters Association Aug 9, 2025 GoToMeeting Basic Macros to Edit on the Fly Michele Hyson 0.150|michele.hyson@laccra.org
A [Los Angeles County Court Reporters Association Aug 9, 2025 GoToMeeting Hidden Gems of Case CATalyst Michele Hyson 0.300|michele.hyson@laccra.org
U |New Mexico Court Reporters Association Aug 16, 2025 Albuquerque, NM NMCRA 2025 Annual Convention Robin Brazil 0.600 |robinbrazil@gmail.com
G MO Court Reporter Education
Missouri Office of State Courts Administrator Aug 19-20, 2025 Blue Springs, MO Committee Seminar Courtney Cassil 1.000[courtney.cassil@courts.mo.gov
Deposition Reporters Association of California Aug 23, 2025 Walnut Creek, CA DRA Fall Seminar Vicki Squires 0.500|vsquires3@gmail.com
Hawaii Court Reporters and Captioners Association Aug 30, 2025 Honolulu, HI Brief Encounters, Hawaii Style Irene Nakamura 0.350|iny@ideporeporters.com
British Institute of Verbatim Reporters Aug 30-31, 2025 Yorkshire, England & Zoom ACSM Weekend & Seminars Mary Sorene 0.725|sec.bivi@gmail.com
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
Texas Court Reporters Association Sep 4-6, 2025 Austin, TX 2025 TXCRA Annual Convention Brooke Ingram 1.450 [tcrahg@embargmail.com
CCR Seminars Sep 6, 2025 Online CCR Seminars Fall 2025 Program Todd Allievi 1.000|info@ccrseminars.com
Jeff Justice Seminars Sep 13, 2025 Online Rules, Depos, English, and Ethics Jeff Justice 1.000 |jeff@jeffjustice.com
s Virginia Court Reporters Association Sep 13, 2025 Zoom VACRA Virtual Fall Event Elizabeth Whitlock 0.300 |vcraexecutivedirector@gmail.com
E Alberta Shorthand Reporters Association Sep 13-15, 2025 Edmonton, AB CANADA ASRA 2025 Fall Conference Sandie Murphy 0.550|cecredits@asraonline.com
p Wyoming Professional Court Reporters Association Sep 14-16, 2025 Cheyenne, WY/Zoom WPCRA 2025 Convention Amanda Trenkle 1.400|atrenkle@courts.state.wy.us
North Dakota Court Reporters Association Sep 18, 2025 Bismarck, ND NDCRA 2025 Conference Stephanie Smith 0.600|steph.emineth@midconetwork.com
2025 StenoCAT Users Network Fall
StenoCAT Users Network Sep 19-20, 2025 Zoom Virtual Conference Pam Marcinik 1.475 |stenocatusersnetwork@gmail.com
Kentucky Court Reporters Association Sep 20, 2024 Lexington, KY KYCRA Fall Seminar Shelly Collins 0.625[shelly@cslreporting.com
Colorado Court Reporters Association Sep 20, 2025 Zoom COCRA Virtual Zoom Conference Sandra Henderer 0.450(sandy.warren1971@gmail.com
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
O [West Virginia Official Court Reporters Association Oct 1-3, 2025 South Charleston, WV WVOCRA Biannual Conference Allison Kelley 1.000|allison.kelley@courtswv.gov
C [utah Court Reporters Association Oct 10-11, 2025 Salt Lake City, UT UTCRA 2025 Annual Conference Tammy Breed 1.000 [tammybreedcr@gmail.com
T |leff Justice Seminars Oct 11, 2025 Online Rules, Depos, English, and Ethics Jeff Justice 1.000 |jeff@jeffjustice.com




